
Bus Stop # Stop Name
101 JEC Intermodal Center 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
420 Harvin St | Kendrick St 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01
920 E Liberty St | Main St 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03
903 W Liberty St | N Sumter St 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04
105 W Liberty St | N Blanding St 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
122 Sumter United Ministries 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
108 N Guignard Dr | Palmetto Plaza 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
109 Central Carolina Technical College (CCTC) 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17
110 U of SC Sumter 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
111 Millwood Elementary School 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20
112 Savannah Plaza 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
118 McCrays Mill Rd | Sumter High School 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
114 Green Swamp Rd | Cook St 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30
120 Carver St (Car Wash) | Guingard Rd 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33
122 Sumter United Ministries 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38
116 W Liberty St | S&G Store 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
938 E Liberty St | Sherwin Williams 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41
939 E Liberty St | O J Grady 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42
416 Harvin St | Housing Authority 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43
101 JEC Intermodal Center 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45

ROUTE 120 - DIRECT EXPRESS - West Liberty | United Ministries
Monday-Friday


